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BBA 2ND YEAR EVENT MANAGEMENT - 2022-23 INTERNAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

Enrollment

Student Name

BBAT06

BBAT07

BBATO08

BBAT09

BBAT10

BBAP02

STATUS

Father Name

FA

FA

FA

m
>

Per %

Remarks

210055172001

Anita Kumari

Deepak Kumar

35

53

43

65.67

PASS

210055172002

Anjali Kumari Singh

Om Prakash Singh

AB

37

28

41.83

SUPL

210055172003

Anshu Singh

Niranjan Singh

44

57

56

40.83

SUPL

210055172005

Ashar Ali Khan

Marghoob Ali Khan

43

38

62

72.50

PASS

210055172012

Parvesh Lohia

Surender Lohia

32

52

44

70.00

PASS

210055172018

Salma Khatoon

Hanif Seikh

35

34

34

60.33

PASS

210055172021

Shruti Srivastava

Sunil Kumar Srivastava

AB

AB

AB

0.00

SUPL

210055172022

Shruti Vishwakarma

Kamlesh Vishwakarma

AB

AB

AB

0.00

SUPL

VR |N([|V|H|WIN|=

210055172025

Tanya Singh

Udai Singh

29

42

23

23.00

SUPL

=)
o

210055172026

Vandana

Late Brijesh Kumar

37

33

50

o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

68.50

PASS

BBA 2ND YEAR AVIATION & AIRPORT MANAGEMENT - 2022-23 INTERNAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

Enrollment

Student Name

BBAT07

BBATO08

BBATO09

BBAT10

BBAT11

BBAT12

STATUS

Father Name

FA

1A

FA

1A

FA

1A

FA

1A

FA

1A

FA

1A

Per %

Remarks

210755189645

Arham

Maqbul Elahi 40

11

39

11

44

11

38

11

31

12

28

12

48.00

PASS

210755189639

Yash Dhama

Shriniwas Dhama 26

11

32

12

37

12

42

12

33

12

24

12

44.17

PASS

For Indivisudual Subject Details/Information, Kindly refer to your subject code as mentioned below

Special Abbreviation

Su

bject Code

Subject Name

Absent

BBAT06

Organisational Behaviour

Formulative Assessement

BBAT07

Human Resource Management - Event Industry

Internal Assessement

BBAT08

Event Production & Logistics

Supplementary Examination

BBAT09

Special Events - Corporate Events

Pass

BBAT10

Pubilc Realtio

ns

Fail in Theory/Fail in Practical

BBAP02

Practical Examination- Project Report




